SUGAR HOUSE PARK AUTHORITY 
NOTICE OF 2013 MEETINGS

The Sugar House Park Authority hereby gives

notice of the schedule of its Board of Trustees

meetings for 2013.  The Park Authority board 

meets 10 times a year.  In 2013, its meetings

will take place on the second Thursday of each

month, excluding July and December.  The Park

Authority board meetings are open to the public.  

They are held at 6 p.m. in the Garden Center 

building in the northeast corner of Sugar House

Park; the address is 1602 East 2100 South.  

Here are the dates of the 2013 meetings:

Thursday, January 10

Thursday, February 14

Thursday, March 14

Thursday, April 11

Thursday, May 9

Thursday, June 13

Thursday, August 8

Thursday, September 12

Thursday, October 10

Thursday, November 14

